
Cheerleading Jazzmyne Jacobs jazzmyne.jacobs@gmail.com August 17 & 18 6-8PM Baldwin School

Boys & Girls 
X-Country

Boys: Scott Cody

Girls: Jamalh Prince

scody@cpsd.us

jprince@cpsd.us

August 21 4PM Fresh Pond Reservation 
Watershed

Football Roy Howard rhoward@cpsd.us August 18 12PM Russell Field

Fall Sailing TBA cpsathletics@cpsd.us September 5 
After School

3:30PM War Memorial

Boys Soccer Phil Fousek pfousek@cpsd.us August 21 10th-12th Grade: 9AM-12:30PM

9th Grade: 5:30-7:30PM

Danehy Turf 1 & 2

Girls Soccer Meg Willette meg.willette@gmail.com August 21 9th-12th Grade: 9AM-12:30PM Danehy Turf 3 & 4

Orienteering David Landrigan david.landrigan@navigationgames.org September 11 3:30PM War Memorial

Fall Fencing Greg Berger gberger05@gmail.com September 11 3:30PM War Memorial

Unified Basketball Eric Chase echase@cpsd.us September 11 3:30PM Al Coccoluto Gym

Volleyball Kelley Leary kleary@cpsd.us August 21, 22, 23 10AM-1PM Al Coccoluto Gym

Meeting: 9AMGolf Jay Mahoney jmahoney@cpsd.us August 22

Practice: 10AM

VFW Post 8818 Hurron

Stonemeadows

Fall Boys &
Girls Crew

Boys: Kate Smith

Girls: Lane Lauriet

kate.smith425@gmail.com

lane@communityrowing.org

Returners: August 21

9th Grade & New  
Rowers: August 28

10th-12th Grade: 3:05-5:30PM

All New Rowers: 1PM

Cambridge Boat Club

War Memorial  
(Walk to CBC)

CAMBRIDGE RINDGE AND LATIN SCHOOL Tom Arria
Atheletic Director

tarria@cpsd.usAll information is available online at https://crls.cpsd.us/athletic
2023 Fall Sport Tryout Information

Fall Sports Information Meeting

Fall Sports Parent Assembly

Tom Arria, Athletic Director
tarria@cpsd.us

Tom Arria, Athletic Director
tarria@cpsd.us

Caregivers who are in need of fall sport signup 
information, should log in to this virtual session

Caregivers of students who plan to play a sport in any 
season should attend.

June 12 Virtual

Virtual

7-8PM

7-8PMAugust 29

Details Date Time LocationMeeting Contact

Sport Coach Email 1st Day Time Location
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